Bellekler

16GB DDR5 6400MHz
KINGSTON

32GB DDR4 2666Mhz
1x32G

32GB DDR5 6400MHz
KINGSTON

64GB DDR5 6400MHz
KINGSTON

Uriin

CL52 KVR64A52BS8-16 CUDIMM

SODIMM KVR26S519D8/32 KINGSTON

CL52 KVR64A52BD8-32 CUDIMM

CL52 KVR64A52BD8-64 CUDIMM

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

Fiyat

50,96 USD

61,36 USD

93,34 USD

202,80 USD



